
Teen Lounge
Tue, April 1, 8, 15, 22, & 29 at 3pm
Stop by to play games, do art projects, and 
try out new tech! Walk-ins welcome. Grades 
6-12.

Full STEAM Ahead!
Wed, April 2, 9, 16, & 23 at 10:30am
Enjoy different STEAM activities each 
week in this hands-on program for young 
learners. Program designed for ages 20 
months - early 4’s. Siblings welcome.

Learn to Crochet: Starting a Project
Wed, April 2 at 6:30pm
Learn how to make a slip stich and a chain, 
the two stiches required to begin any 
crochet project. 

Manga & Anime Club
Thu, April 3 at 3pm
Meet fellow anime and manga enthusiasts 
and discuss your favorites. Read, watch, and 
enjoy anime-themed activities. Grades 6-12.  

Book Discussion
Tue, April 8 at 6pm
The Housemaid by Frieda McFadden 

Teen Academy: Maryland Turtles
Thu, April 10 at 1pm
In celebration of Earth Month, let’s talk 
about turtles! Learn about the turtles 
important to the state of Maryland, what we 
can do to help them, and what makes them 
special. Grades 6-12.

Register at any branch or online:
www.cecilcountylibrary.org

APRIL EVENTS AT PERRYVILLE

Intro to Google Workspace
Mon, April 14 at 1pm
Learn how to use Google Workspace, 
including how to utilize Google Drive 
Cloud Storage and Google Docs. 

Book Discussion
Tue, April 15 at 1pm
Paradise Under Glass by Ruth 
Kassinger

Just Dance Tournament
Thu, April 17 at 3pm
Bring the moves to compete against 
your friends in Just Dance. Grades 6-12.

PAWS for Reading
Wed, April 23 at 6:30pm
Practice your reading skills by reading 
one-on-one with a specially-trained 
therapy dog. Ages 4-11.

Longwood Gardens, Historic Treasure
Tue, April 29 at 6:30pm
Learn about the storied history of 
Longwood Gardens from Dan Sekowski, 
the Gardens’ Associate Director of 
Outdoor Landscaping.
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